
Hearing Docket

From: Amelia Gora [hawaiianhistory@gmail.com]
Sent: Sunday, August 29, 2010 5:18 PM
To: Ammon, Bernice; Belmore, Nancy; Brenner, Eliot; Bubar, Patrice; Bupp, Margaret; Burnell,

Scott; Bums, Stephen; Campbell, Tison; Carson, Cecilia; Clark, Lisa; Coggins, Angela;
Cordes, John; Crawford, Carrie; Crockett, Steven; Csontos, Aladar; Dacus, Eugene; Davis,
Roger; Docket, Hearing; Dricks, Victor; Droggitis, Spiros; Frye, Roland; Giitter, Rebecca;
Greathead, Nancy; Hannah, Roger; Harves, Carolyn; Hawkens, Roy; Hayden, Elizabeth;
Itzkowitz, Marvin; Jones, Bradley; Julian, Emile; Krause, Emily; Ledford, Joey; Lepre, Janet;
Lewis, Linda; Zobler, Marian; McIntyre, David; Ngbea, Evangeline; Nieh, Ho; OCAAMAIL
Resource; Orders, William; Pierpoint, Christine; Poole, Brooke; Powell, Amy; Reddick,
Darani; Remsburg, Kristy; RidsAslbpMailCenter Resource; RidsEdoMailCenter Resource;
RidsOgcMailCenter Resource; RidsOpaMail Resource; RidsRgn1 MailCenter Resource;
RidsRgn2MailCenter Resource; RidsRgn3MailCenter Resource; RidsRgn4MailCenter
Resource; Riley (OCA), Timothy; Rothschild, Trip; Schmidt, Rebecca; Scott, Catherine;
Screnci, Diane; Sheehan, Neil; Spencer, Mary; Spicer, Susan; Uselding, Lara; Vietti-Cook,
Annette; Vincent, Leslie; Warner, MaryAnn; Weil, Jenny; Williamson, Edward; Zorn, Jason;
Amelia Gora; Angela Rosa; Baratta, Anthony; Barbara Moore; Klukan, Brett; Cory Harden;
Isaac D. Harp; Jim Albertini; Tucker, Katie; Kent Herring, LTC, JA; Sexton, Kimberly; Luwella
K. Leonardi; Kennedy, Michael; OGCMailCenter Resource; NRCIssuances Resource

Subject: Fwd: Hawaiian Kingdom Record No. 2010-01580 from Amelia Gora, a-Royal person and
Acting Liaison of Foreign Affairs

------- Forwarded message------
From: amelia gora <hawaiianhistoryvyahoo.comn>
Date: Sun, Aug 29, 2010 at 8:41 AM
Subject: Hawaiian Kingdom Record No. 2010-01580 from Amelia Gora, a Royal person and Acting Liaison of
Foreign Affairs
To: president ,whitehouse.gov, comments@whitehouse. gov, governor. lingle@hawaii.gov,

john.maguiregrfifr, Web Japan <webmaster@web-japan.org>

Cc: cdexk@yahoo.com, hawaiianhistory@gmail.com, Christie <hawaiichristie@yahoo.com>

http ://groups.yahoo.com/group/HawaiianKingdomLawGroup/post

DOCKETED

USNRC

U, S. President Obama August 30, 2010 (8:00a.m.)

entity State of Hawaii Governor Linda Lingle OFFICE OF SECRETARY
entity OHA/Office of Hawaiian Affairs RULEMAKINGS AND

ADJUDICATIONS STAFF
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entity Royal Order of Kamehameha
entity Ahahui Kaahumanu Society
entity Hale o Na Alii
other entities claiming to have alii or standing in our Hawaiian Society, etc.

Royal bloodlines, true bloodlines of Kamehameha, Kamehameha III, Kahekili, Kaumualii, et. als. exist.
True landowners including the Crown Land owners exists ......... the true trustees of Queen Liliuokalani's
trust, etc. exists with stories of genocide, etc.

The entity State of Hawaii FAILS to protect the lives, safety, health of the people - kanaka
maoli/aboriginal Hawaiians, their U.S. citizens, foreigners, visitors .......... therefore are inept and truly
illegal even under their own Constitution ..........

The true bloods are here, and the signers of the "covenant " with the military has no standing and
oppositions have been documented by the true bloods ....... not the phoney oldies who are NOT alii
claiming to sign something that they nothing about ....... they are and remain ignorant to the facts and are
NOT related to our Royal families.... and they have no authorization to work with the belligerent
occupiers to bomb the hell out of of Hawaiian Islands, with the intent to exterminate our good peoples.

OHA is a significant lame ass entity created which utilizes the title "Hawaiian" for any one born in the
islands which is a misrepresentation of the true bloods, the true land owners, etc. They are Hawaiians
betraying everyone who live, eat, drink off of our Islands .......... they are conspirators or co-conspirators
against all humankind in our Hawaiian Islands ..... and claim to represent our people when they are just an
entity created by the belligerent occupier giving "color of law" to their criminal entity that cannot exist
due to the premeditation of assuming our Hawaiian Kingdom, our Queen, and support those who
defended the international lawbreakers, foreigners (U.S. , England, and the bankers) who did break
Permanent Friendship Treaties, and the Laws of Nations ......

They are a mockery to nations who claim Peace .......... they do not belong here, are not authorized to use
any kind of weapons, toxins, etc. and are in the business of extermination campaign against our good
people.

The entity State of Hawaii, OHA/Office of Hawaiian Affairs, City and Counties merely support their
moves to kill off all of our good people in the islands ........... so, they are not fit to have any kind of
government here and legally, morally, can be usurped by their own citizens, etc. The countering moves
by their citizens, et. als. includes human rights violations, terror activities, genocide, etc. can also be
piggy-backed on claims with our Hawaiian/ aboriginal Hawaiians/kanaka maoli as well. Tourists, all
other innocents claims will also be added with the intent to document the U.S. as a terrorist nation along
with the Sandanistas, etc. who have taken their case to the World Court and have documented that U.S.
is indeed a terrorist nation.

Yes, OHA is in deep kim chee .......... Amaral, Apoliona, et. als. have not protected the lives, safety,
health of our people in the Hawaiian Islands and will be listed on the genocide activities list, along with
all the participants of the illegal document "Covenant/covenant" created by the belligerent occupiers.

Once again, these are the documents showing Premeditation to assume our Hawaiian Islands, Pearl
Harbor, our government, our Queen via the following which was found by Shane Lee, a researcher:
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ttp ://www.youtube.com/watch?v=q 1 c6Ry2 -Bk"/i>

The U.S., along with England, and the bankers owes the Hawaiian Kingdom, and our Royal families 500
Trillion dollars per year in gold coins retroactive to 1893 .... This is also a notice of debt due.

Aloha,
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Amelia Gora, a Royal person, Acting Liaison of Foreign Affairs, Royal Families House of Nobles,
Hawaiian Genealogy Society Representatives, Hawaiian Kingdom

cc: interested others
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Received: from mail2.nrc.gov (148.184.176.43) by TWMSO1 .nrc.gov
(148.184.200.145) with Microsoft SMTP Server id 8.1.393.1; Sun, 29 Aug 2010
17:18:31 -0400

X-Ironport-ID: mail2
X-SBRS: 4.4
X-MID: 24244397
X-IronPort-Anti-Spam-Filtered: true
X-IronPort-Anti-Spam-Result:
AqwCAKJrekxKfVKpkGdsb2JhbACSciOFJwGHNO0lFgEBAQkJDAcRAx+fV4knghNohEMuiFQB
AQMFhTIEgVeIMg
X-IronPort-AV: E=Sophos;i="4.56,289,1280721600";

d="scan'208";a="24244397"
Received: from mail-wyO-f169.google.com ([74.125.82.169]) by mail2.nrc.gov
with ESMTP; 29 Aug 2010 17:18:28 -0400

Received: by wyb36 with SMTP id 36so7195522wyb.14 for <multiple
recipients>; Sun, 29 Aug 2010 14:18:27 -0700 (PDT)

DKIM-Signature: v=1; a=rsa-sha256; c=relaxed/relaxed;
d=gmail.com; s=gamma;
h=domainkey-signature: mime-version: received: received: in-reply-to
:references:date: message-id:subject:from:to:content-type;

bh=3+WxbN3pxY8giFF3W3OK21AphGONXLyjC6wgYPKn95U=;
b=NGoBIkiQUzDFNoO9oXOE8rsHn+wyl p8OSOmg E3uyyV7sYV3gx9YisfbPVllldvq6m H
B7pnGJ HOEGkcjQ6/jia+t/ERi4WO/CVXe6AHn3KjJqibdAPT7LjN77+sNqqOKRSIYOYn
G1 il5KtTcrbl+4/Owx/qo/6akVQCph3T7OqCg=

DomainKey-Signature: a=rsa-shal; c=nofws;
d=gmail.com; s=gamma;
h=mime-version:in-reply-to:references:date:message-id:subject:from:to
:content-type;

b=wWPEDVTujJ9TDIfi4wbHS+XdsiJ IgX7qaV5ATU8H 1 pV9d2oa/VH ltv9Hc4reidmm3b

CGNgSrxYo2d2zp6Pb5u6ST7D5QuQWYOWsi2c9pzy6hdXM 1 KiumDqojsPbRIJ9rlEmWuH
7VXiq KvTeW4d 1 +wKcPQviwEd Ih7WGaiCjrjW4=

MIME-Version: 1.0
Received: by 10.227.156.85 with SMTP id v21 mr3903705wbw. 157.1283116705125;
Sun, 29 Aug 2010 14:18:25 -0700 (PDT)

Received: by 10.227.134.148 with HTTP; Sun, 29 Aug 2010 14:18:25 -0700 (PDT)
In-Reply-To: <929109.34611 .qm@web5l504.mail.re2.yahoo.com>
References: <929109.34611 .qm@web51504.mail.re2.yahoo.com>
Date: Sun, 29 Aug 2010 11:18:25 -1000
Message-ID: <AANLkTi=AHxmjm9HMgUEE=xxOxprcvxRiD8lTd=YbDR96@mail.gmail.com>
Subject: Fwd: Hawaiian Kingdom Record No. 2010-01580 from Amelia Gora, a Royal
person and Acting Liaison of Foreign Affairs

From: Amelia Gora <hawaiianhistory@gmail.com>



To: "Ammon, Bernice" <Bernice.Ammon@nrc.gov>, "Belmore, Nancy"
<Nancy.Belmore@nrc.gov>,

"Brenner, Eliot" <Eliot.Brenner@nrc.gov>, "Bubar, Patrice" <Patrice.Bubar@nrc.gov>,
"Bupp, Margaret" <Margaret.Bupp@nrc.gov>, "Burnell, Scott" <Scott.Burnell@nrc.gov>,
"Burns, Stephen" <Stephen.Burns@nrc.gov>, "Campbell, Tison"

<Tison.Campbell@nrc.gov>,
"Carson, Cecilia" <Cecilia.Carson@nrc.gov>, "Clark, Lisa" <Lisa.Clark@nrc.gov>,
"Coggins, Angela" <Angela.Coggins@nrc.gov>, "Cordes, John"

<John.Cordes@nrc.gov>,
"Crawford, Carrie" <Carrie. Crawford@nrc.gov>, "Crockett, Steven"

<Steven. Crockett@nrc.gov>,
"Csontos, Aladar" <Aladar.Csontos@nrc.gov>, "Dacus, Eugene"

<Eugene.Dacus@nrc.gov>,
"Davis, Roger" <Roger. Davis@nrc.gov>, "Docket, Hearing" <Hearing. Docket@nrc.gov>,
"Dricks, Victor" <Victor. Dricks@nrc.gov>, "Droggitis, Spiros"

<Spiros. Droggitis@nrc.gov>,
"Frye, Roland" <Roland.Frye@nrc.gov>, "Gitter, Rebecca" <Rebecca.Giitter@nrc.gov>,
"Greathead, Nancy" <Nancy.Greathead@nrc.gov>, "Hannah, Roger"

<Roger.Hannah@nrc.gov>,
"Harves, Carolyn" <Carolyn.Harves@nrc.gov>, "Hawkens, Roy"

<Roy.Hawkens@nrc.gov>,
"Hayden, Elizabeth" <Elizabeth.Hayden@nrc.gov>, "Itzkowitz, Marvin"

<Marvin. ltzkowitz@nrc.gov>,
"Jones, Bradley" <Bradley.Jones@nrc.gov>, "Julian, Emile" <Emile.Julian@nrc.gov>,
"Krause, Emily" <Emily. Krause@nrc.gov>, "Ledford, Joey" <Joey. Ledford@nrc.gov>,
"Lepre, Janet" <Janet.Lepre@nrc.gov>, "Lewis, Linda" <Linda.Lewis@nrc.gov>,
"Zobler, Marian" <Marian.Zobler@nrc.gov>, "McIntyre, David"

<David. Mclntyre@nrc.gov>,
"Ngbea, Evangeline" <Evangeline.Ngbea@nrc.gov>, "Nieh, Ho" <Ho.Nieh@nrc.gov>,
OCAAMAIL Resource <OCAAMAIL.Resource@nrc.gov>, "Orders, William"

<William. Orders@nrc.gov>,
"Pierpoint, Christine" <Christine. Pierpoint@nrc.gov>, "Poole, Brooke"

<Brooke. Poole@nrc.gov>,
"Powell, Amy" <Amy.Powell@nrc.gov>, "Reddick, Darani" <Darani.Reddick@nrc.gov>,
"Remsburg, Kristy" <Kristy.Remsburg@nrc.gov>,
RidsAslbpMailCenter Resource <RidsAslbpMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsEdoMailCenter Resource <RidsEdoMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsOgcMailCenter Resource <RidsOgcMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsOpaMail Resource <RidsOpaMail.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsRgnl MailCenter Resource <RidsRgnl MailCenter. resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsRgn2MailCenter Resource <RidsRgn2MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsRgn3MailCenter Resource <RidsRgn3MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
RidsRgn4MailCenter Resource <RidsRgn4MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,



"Riley (OCA), Timothy" <Timothy. RileyOCA@nrc.gov>, "Rothschild, Trip".
<Trip. Rothschild@nrc.gov>,

"Schmidt, Rebecca" <Rebecca.Schmidt@nrc.gov>, "Scott, Catherine"
<Catherine.Scott@nrc.gov>,

"Screnci, Diane" <Diane.Screnci@nrc.gov>, "Sheehan, Neil" <Neil.Sheehan@nrc.gov>,
"Spencer, Mary" <Mary.Spencer@nrc.gov>, "Spicer, Susan" <Susan.Spicer@nrc.gov>,
"Uselding, Lara" <Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov>,
"Vietti-Cook, Annette" <Annette.Vietti-Cook@nrc.gov>, "Vincent, Leslie"

<Leslie.Vincent@nrc.gov>,
"Warner, MaryAnn" <MaryAnn.Warner@nrc.gov>, "Weil, Jenny" <Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov>,
"Williamson, Edward" <Edward.Williamson@nrc.gov>, "Zorn, Jason"

<Jason.Zorn@nrc.gov>,
Amelia Gora <hawaiianhistory@gmail.com>, Angela Rosa

<angelarosa48@hotmail.com>,
"Baratta, Anthony" <Anthony. Baratta@nrc.gov>, Barbara Moore

<dfly@dragonflyranch.com>,
"Klukan, Brett" <Brett.Klukan@nrc.gov>, Cory Harden <mh@interpac.net>,
"Isaac D. Harp" <lmua-hawaii@hawaii.rr.com>, Jim Albertini <JA@interpac.net>,
"Tucker, Katie" <Katie.Tucker@nrc.gov>, "Kent Herring, LTC, JA"

<kent.herring@us.army.mil>,
"Sexton, Kimberly" <Kimberly.Sexton@nrc.gov>, "Luwella K. Leonardi"

<phonicsworks@gmail.com>,
"Kennedy, Michael" <Michael.Kennedy@nrc.gov>,
OGCMailCenter Resource <OGCMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
NRCIssuances Resource <NRCIssuances.Resource@nrc.gov>

Content-Type: multipart/alternative; boundary="00163683372a6alb90048efce3c6"
Return-Path: hawaiianhistory@gmail.com


